Cromhall Parish Council Assets

Description

Two stone bus shelters

Three areas of Common Land
Village Green VG24 0.39 acres approx.
Village Green VG23 0.27 acres approx.

Vaillage Green VG189 0.24 acres apporx.

New bus shelter

Sound System

Office equipment:
Computer

Computer

Printer

External hard drive
Filing cabinet
mobile phone
Kissing Gate
Townwell play area

Acer X115h Projector
HDMI WBM cable

TOTAL

Updated April 2019
Approved by council 24/4/19

As at 31 March 2019

Location

Owner

B4058 north and south parish council

Townwell/Spring Lane

The Green Heathend
Bibstone Hill
Bibstone Hill

B4058 close to
Cowship Lane

Failed April 18 un-
ecconomic to repair

Hawkers Knapp

Townwell

parish council
parish council
parish council

parish council

parish council

parish council

parish council
parish council
parish council
parish council
parish council

parish council

Purchased by
south Glos
council

paish council
paish council

Date

11/12/1967
11/12/1967
29/05/1970

11/02/2016

01/05/2018
02/08/2016

Jun-17
24/02/2016
09/05/2016

15 June 2017
27/07/2017

Cost

£3,105

£1
£1
£1

£4,309

£815

£0

£470
£70
£50
£61
£40

£320

£1

£170
£30



