Cromhall Parish Council Assets As at 31 March 2019

Description	Location	Owner	Date	Cost
Two stone bus shelters	B4058 north and south Townwell/Spring Lane	parish council		£3,105
Three areas of Common Land Village Green VG24 0.39 acres approx. Village Green VG23 0.27 acres approx. Vaillage Green VG189 0.24 acres apporx.	The Green Heathend Bibstone Hill Bibstone Hill	parish council parish council parish council	11/12/1967 11/12/1967 29/05/1970	£1 £1 £1
New bus shelter	B4058 close to Cowship Lane	parish council		£4,309
Sound System		parish council		£815
Office equipment:				
Computer	Failed April 18 un- ecconomic to repair	parish council	11/02/2016	£0
Computer	occonomic to repair	parish council	01/05/2018	£470
Printer		parish council	02/08/2016	£70
External hard drive		parish council	Jun-17	£50
Filing cabinet		parish council	24/02/2016	£61
mobile phone		parish council	09/05/2016	£40
Kissing Gate	Hawkers Knapp	parish council		£320
Townwell play area	Townwell	Purchased by south Glos council		£1
Acer X115h Projector		paish council	15 June 2017	£170
HDMI WBM cable		paish council	27/07/2017	£30
TOTAL				£9,444

Updated April 2019 Approved by council 24/4/19